619 Consortium Leadership Team
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Meredith Cathcart, CA, Past Chair, mcathcart@cde.ca.gov, (916) 327-3702
Verna Thompson, DL, Chair, verna.thompson@doe.k12.de.us, (302) 735-4295
Barb Tkach, NJ Vice-Chair, btkach@doe.state.nj.us (609) 984-4950
Nancy Skorheim, ND, Secretary, nskorheim@nd.gov, (701) 328-2277

Regional Representatives

REGIONS

STATES WITHIN REGIONS 619 REPRESENTATIVE
I. Northeast Connecticut New Jersey .
Massachusetts New York Cindy Brown (ME)
Maine Rhode Island cindy.brown@maine.gov
New Hampshire Vermont (207) 624-6660
Pennsylvania
Kate Rogers (VT)
kate.rogers@state.vt.us
(802) 828-5115
Il. Mid South Delaware North Carolina
District of Columbia South Carolina Phyllis Mondak (VA)
Kentucky Tennessee phyllis.mondak@doe.virginia.gov
Maryland Virginia (804) 921-2048
West Virginia
Ill. Southeast Alabama Mississippi
Arkansas Oklahoma Jan Stevenson (GA)
Florida Puerto Rico jstevenson@doe.k12.ga.us
Georgia Texas (404) 657-9965
Louisiana Virgin Islands
IV. North lllinois Missouri
Central Indiana Ohio Pam Reising-Rechner (IL)
lowa Wisconsin preising@isbe.net
Michigan (217) 524-4835
Minnesota
V. Mountain Arizona New Mexico
Plains Bureau of Indian Education North Dakota
Colorado South Dakota Penny Dell (CO)
Kansas Utah dell p@cde.state.co.us
Montana Wyoming (303) 866-6720
Nebraska
VI. Western Alaska Federated States of
California Micronesia
Hawaii Guam
Idaho Republic of the Marshall Sherry Halley (NV)
Nevada lslands shalley@doe.nv.gov
Oregon Commonwealth of the (702) 486-6460
Washington Northern Mariana Islands

American Samoa

Republic of Palau
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